PLAYERS

Name

Anthony, Kaitlyn
Bryson, Kaela
Edmonson, Bela
Lutmer, Sarah

Moss, Caroline
VanderMeer, Ainsley
Weaver, Lucy
Wright, Briley

YORK, Ashley

STAFF

Name
Griffiths, Ashley

Sloan, Todd

Club: Gaston Galaxy Volleyball Club

Season: 2021 - 2022 Volleyball Season
Division: Girls 16's

Region: Carolina Regional Volleyball

Team Name: Galaxy 16 Ashley

Team Code: G16GALXY1CR

Team Contact: Ashley Griffiths -+ (252) 676-1237
Team Fee: Paid

Membership # Credentials Eligibility
4431453 Eligible
2898889 Eligible
4439397 Eligible
3071109 Eligible
3204767 Eligible
3320002 Eligible
3262163 S Eligible
4461220 Eligible
3185918 Eligible
Title Membership # Credentials
Head Coach 2415621

Assistant Coach 2886923

The person signing this form verifies that:

Eligibility
Eligible

Eligible

Jersey #

15
4

11
20
16
12
21
13
9

1. The above roster information is correct and contains all players who will be participating in the event. All players meet age requirements.

2. The team understands it is subject to any and all penalties if this roster does not match the participants attending the event, regardless of who signs this verification.

| hereby certify the above information is TRUE and correct: Signature:

Print Name:

4 - Bryson

13 - Wright

21 - Weaver

HC - Griffiths

9 - YORK

15 - Anthony

AC - Sloan

\
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OFFICIAL ROSTER

PRINTED 7/25/22 @ 4:23PM

Credentials: S =Jr Scorer

11 - Edmonson 12 - VanderM...

16 - Moss

20 - Lutmer

Phone Number:

Date:




