

Club: Gaston Galaxy Volleyball Club **Season:** 2021 - 2022 Volleyball Season

Division: Girls 16's

Region: Carolina Regional Volleyball Team Name: Galaxy 16 Ashley Team Code: G16GALXY1CR

Team Contact: Ashley Griffiths ⋅ (252) 676-1237

Team Fee: Paid



PLAYERS							Crede	entials: S = Jr Scorer
Name	Membership #	Credentials	Eligibility	Jersey #				
Anthony, Kaitlyn	4431453		Eligible	15				
Bryson, Kaela	2898889		Eligible	4				
Edmonson, Bela	4439397		Eligible	11	I(Q)	I(Q)	I(Q)	I(Q)
Lutmer, Sarah	3071109		Eligible	20				
Moss, Caroline	3204767		Eligible	16	4 - Bryson	9 - YORK	11 - Edmonson	12 - VanderM
VanderMeer, Ainsley	3320002		Eligible	12				
Weaver, Lucy	3262163	S	Eligible	21				
Wright, Briley	4461220		Eligible	13				
YORK, Ashley	3185918		Eligible	9	13 - Wright	15 - Anthony	16 - Moss	20 - Lutmer
					0			
					21 - Weaver			

STAFF

Name	Title	Membership # Credentials	Eligibility		
Griffiths, Ashley	Head Coach	2415621	Eligible		_
Sloan, Todd	Assistant Coach	2886923	Eligible	HC - Griffiths AC - Sloan	
				HC - Griffiths AC - Sloan	

The person signing this form verifies that:

- 1. The above roster information is correct and contains all players who will be participating in the event. All players meet age requirements.
- 2. The team understands it is subject to any and all penalties if this roster does not match the participants attending the event, regardless of who signs this verification.

I hereby certify the above information is TRUE and correct:	Signature:		
Print Name:	Phone Number:	Date: _	